

Vijay Kumar vs. M/s New Shilpi Jewellers

Cr.Revision No. 642 of 2025

28.11.2025 Present: Ms. Jiwan Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

As prayed, list the matter after one week.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

28th November, 2025
(ravinder)